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                             AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

                               The 39th Women Race (2 Miles) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

 

SCROLL DOWN FOR RESULTS, SPLITS, AGE-GROUP PLACE, TEAM RESULTS,  

VIRTUAL RACE RESULTS, LIST OF SPOMSORS 

 

 
 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2 MILE RACE *********** 

    PL    NAME            AG   CLUB                          TIME 

 

    1 Bridget Klien       30                                 12:32  

    2 Clarissa Cooper     30 GHCDS                           17:13  

    3 Jeniqua Weekes       9                                 17:19  

    4 Katelyn Jones        9 STX Track Club                  17:29  

    5 Sarah Brady         30                                 17:38  

    6 Faith Eatmon         9 STX Track Club                  17:42  

    7 Olivia Jones         9 STX Track Club                  18:00  

    8 Hana Bronstien       9                                 18:07  

    9 Allison JanuszIewi  40                                 18:12  

   10 Brin Goldman        21 Team Funners                    18:16  

   11 Makayla Walcott      9                                 18:40  

   12 Fiona Gilbert        9                                 20:32  

   13 Maranada Wood       40                                 20:35  

   14 Ivy Hunter          40 Team Funners                    20:47  

   15 Olga Capriola       50 GHCDS                           21:06  
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   16 Chelcie Stanton     30                                 21:31  

   17 Lunae Wittmann      20 Team Benton                     23:22  

   18 Kathleen McNelly    50                                 23:52  

   19 Barbara Rollins     60                                 24:39  

   20 Nyah Hamann         14                                 25:15  

   21 Vanda Espinosa      60                                 25:17  

   22 Sarah Zuckeman      40                                 25:19  

   23 Kyliah Ramos         9 Claude O Maude                  25:21  

   24 Zandra Ramtahal     40 Rehabilition Se                 25:24  

   25 Amanda Armstrong    40                                 26:05  

   26 Robin Stern         30 Team Benton                     26:45  

   27 Jade Bryan          21                                 26:56  

   28 Regina Keels        50                                 26:59  

   29 Faustina Auguste    50                                 27:06  

   30 Angie Christian     40                                 27:21  

   31 Priscilla Fatal     50 Team Viya                       27:48  

   32 Michelle Liburd     50 Team Viya                       27:49  

   33 Ophelia Jackson     60                                 28:03  

   34 June Taylor         60                                 28:14  

   35 Sabrina Serrano     21                                 28:22  

   36 Melissa Carter      50                                 28:24  

   37 Angela Serrano      30                                 29:05  

   38 Crystal Lynch       40                                 30:06  

   39 Valerie Hendrickso  60                                 30:08  

   40 Velma Edwards       30 Crucianbeaty86                  30:30  

   41 Lori Hirons         60                                 30:33  

   42 Gailann Joseph      40                                 30:37  

   43 June Philip         70                                 30:51  

   44 Sana Joseph Smith   40 Delta Sigma The                 30:57  

   45 Kisha Christian     40 Neighborhood Ph                 30:57  

   46 Michelle Robbins    21 DHS                             31:32  

   47 Sheela Rikhye       21                                 31:33  

   48 Rita Bannister      70                                 31:38  

   49 Petra Victor        50 Delta Sigma The                 32:03  

   50 Lilia Williams      40                                 32:23  

   51 Roxanne Serrano     50 Too Inspired to                 32:33  

   52 Kay Abbott          40 Neighborhood Ph                 32:43  

   53 Kendra Abbott       21 Neighborhood Ph                 32:45  

   54 Ana Foster          50 Team Benton                     32:47  

   55 Emmanuella Perez C  40 Love & Light                    33:02  

   56 Sandra Setorie      60 Delta Sigma The                 33:04  

   57 Patricia Lord       60                                 33:05  

   58 Mary Roebuck        70 The "A" Team                    33:07  

   59 Natalie Humphreys   40 VI Housing                      33:14  

   60 Rhonda Liburd       50                                 33:16  

   61 Twana Augustin      40 Too Inspired to                 33:20  

   62 Merle Charlery      40 Neighborhood Ph                 33:28  

   63 Erica Parson        50                                 33:42  

   64 Rosalind Estrill    40 Neighborhood Ph                 33:46  

   65 Nellie Tabb         70                                 34:16  

   66 Karsyn Kohen         8                                 34:48  
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   67 Pauline James       40 Zeta Phi Beta                   34:52  

   68 Kirsten Goldman     30                                 34:54  

   69 Connie Francis      60                                 34:56  

   70 Nichelle Armstrong  50 Team Viya                       35:04  

   71 Kafi Armstrong      50 Team Viya                       35:05  

   72 Nia Canton          21                                 35:11  

   73 Aurea Velez Paradi  50 Too Inspired to                 35:13  

   74 Merissa Williams    60 Too Inspired to                 35:32  

   75 Esther Joseph       30 VI Housing                      35:50  

   76 Shawn Hicks         40 Love & Light                    35:51  

   77 Natasha Williams -  50 Too Inspired to                 35:53  

   78 Pamela Malone - Ba  40 it is well fitn                 35:57  

   79 Tashima O'Bryan     40                                 35:59  

   80 J'Leah Connor        9                                 36:02  

   81 Akima Williams      30                                 36:04  

   82 Arianna Conner      14 to inspired to                  36:05  

   83 Lesley McAuliffe    80                                 36:07  

   84 Taylor Kelley       30 Go to St. Croix                 36:19  

   85 Jennie Odgen        40 Go to St. Croix                 36:21  

   86 Rosa Martinez       40 Neighborhood Ph                 36:31  

   87 Esther McKenzie     40 Team Benton                     36:32  

   88 Lydia Camacho       30 Team Benton                     36:34  

   89 Ana Guiterrez - Wi  60                                 36:36  

   90 elizabeth Vanderve  60                                 36:39  

   91 Makayla Bass        21 Neighborhood Ph                 36:42  

   92 Vernamae Doward     50 Neighborhood Ph                 36:47  

   93 Andrea Mshila       60 Lagoon Walkers                  37:19  

   94 Cynthia Moore       60 Lagoon Walkers                  37:21  

   95 Renisha Thomas      30                                 37:30  

   96 Nurys Ventura       40                                 37:39  

   97 Leslie Sparks       50                                 37:49  

   98 Wendy Solomon       50 Go to St. Croix                 37:51  

   99 Karen Norton        60                                 38:05  

  100 Vicki Yee           50                                 38:07  

  101 Aesha Duval         40                                 38:39  

  102 Jamela Edwards      40 zeta phi beta                   38:52  

  103                                                        38:53  

  104 Etta Pickering-Mit  40 Zeta Phi Beta                   38:55  

  105 Sheryl Smith        70                                 38:58  

  106 Linda Darnell       60                                 39:00  

  107 Emerline Pond       60                                 39:03  

  108 Ava Torres           8 Team Benton                     39:05  

  109 Savannah James      20 Team Benton                     39:07  

  110 Marylou Finch       50                                 39:11  

  111 Qurell Allen        40                                 39:12  

  112 Desiree Ross        50 AKA - Mu Gamma                  39:14  

  113 Nia Melanie `Moise  30 AKA - Mu Gamma                  39:16  

  114 Jayla John          14                                 39:18  

  115 Jonelle John        40                                 39:20  

  116 Donna Lewis         50                                 39:28  

  117 Althea Frederik-Tu  40 Neighborhood Ph                 39:30  
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  118 Teanna Browne       21 Neighborhood Ph                 39:31  

  119 Nissa Bailey        40 Too Inspired to                 39:34  

  120 Ava Theophane       40 Team Funners                    39:39  

  121 Lilla Canton        50                                 39:43  

  122                                                        39:45  

  123 Elizabeth Peacock   70 Team Funners                    40:27  

  124 Sharon Weidanz      70                                 40:29  

  125 Shawna Richards     50                                 40:49  

  126 Germaine Rodgers    50                                 40:51  

  127 Tamara Charles      40 Too Inspired to                 41:27  

  128 Revender Hermas     40 Too Inspired to                 41:28  

  129 A'Nyah Petrus        8 Too Inspired to                 41:40  

  130 Carolyn Skepple     50 it is well fitn                 41:49  

  131 Nasha Fontenelle    30 Too Inspired to                 41:51  

  132 Daja Brooks         30 Neighborhood Ph                 42:14  

  133 Thamarah Gomes      40                                 42:47  

  134 Yemaya Jones        70                                 42:52  

  135 Khaleeh Samuel      30 Team Benton                     43:00  

  136 Christina Brown     30                                 43:04  

  137 Amiquah Freeman     21                                 43:07  

  138 Makia Butcher       14 Neighborhood Ph                 43:11  

  139 Naziyah Navarro     18 Neighborhood Ph                 43:13  

  140 Necha Bishop        18                                 43:15  

  141 Tsehai Alfred       14                                 43:16  

  142 Roanna Parris       30                                 43:27  

  143 C'Asia Petersen      9                                 43:29  

  144 Amy Crespo          50                                 44:36  

  145 Judy Lambert        70                                 44:38  

  146 Tina Ferris         40                                 44:52  

  147 Esther Ferris       50                                 44:54  

  148 Damari Ramirez      40 Zeta Phi Beta                   45:01  

  149 Lishanice Roldan    21 Team Funners                    45:02  

  150 Therese Trudeau     40                                 45:27  

  151 Selamawit Desta     40                                 45:28  

  152 Jennifer Mataranga  50 Team Viya                       46:01  

  153 Althea Gumbs        40                                 46:24  

  154 Sheresia Gumbs      21                                 46:26  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 8 

    1    66 Karsyn Kohen         8                         34:48  

    2   108 Ava Torres           8 Team Benton             39:05  

    3   129 A'Nyah Petrus        8 Too Inspired to be      41:40  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 13 

    1     3 Jeniqua Weekes       9                         17:19  

    2     4 Katelyn Jones        9 STX Track Club          17:29  

    3     6 Faith Eatmon         9 STX Track Club          17:42  

    4     7 Olivia Jones         9 STX Track Club          18:00  

    5     8 Hana Bronstien       9                         18:07  

    6    11 Makayla Walcott      9                         18:40  

    7    12 Fiona Gilbert        9                         20:32  

    8    23 Kyliah Ramos         9 Claude O Maude          25:21  

    9    80 J'Leah Connor        9                         36:02  
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   10   143 C'Asia Petersen      9                         43:29  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17 

    1    20 Nyah Hamann         14                         25:15  

    2    82 Arianna Conner      14 to inspired to be       36:05  

    3   114 Jayla John          14                         39:18  

    4   138 Makia Butcher       14 Neighborhood Pharm      43:11  

    5   141 Tsehai Alfred       14                         43:16  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 19 

    1   139 Naziyah Navarro     18 Neighborhood Pharm      43:13  

    2   140 Necha Bishop        18                         43:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    10 Brin Goldman        21 Team Funners            18:16  

    2    17 Lunae Wittmann      20 Team Benton             23:22  

    3    27 Jade Bryan          21                         26:56  

    4    35 Sabrina Serrano     21                         28:22  

    5    46 Michelle Robbins    21 DHS                     31:32  

    6    47 Sheela Rikhye       21                         31:33  

    7    53 Kendra Abbott       21 Neighborhood Pharm      32:45  

    8    72 Nia Canton          21                         35:11  

    9    91 Makayla Bass        21 Neighborhood Pharm      36:42  

   10   109 Savannah James      20 Team Benton             39:07  

   11   118 Teanna Browne       21 Neighborhood Pharm      39:31  

   12   137 Amiquah Freeman     21                         43:07  

   13   149 Lishanice Roldan    21 Team Funners            45:02  

   14   154 Sheresia Gumbs      21                         46:26  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     1 Bridget Klien       30                         12:32  

    2     2 Clarissa Cooper     30 GHCDS                   17:13  

    3     5 Sarah Brady         30                         17:38  

    4    16 Chelcie Stanton     30                         21:31  

    5    26 Robin Stern         30 Team Benton             26:45  

    6    37 Angela Serrano      30                         29:05  

    7    40 Velma Edwards       30 Crucianbeaty86          30:30  

    8    68 Kirsten Goldman     30                         34:54  

    9    75 Esther Joseph       30 VI Housing              35:50  

   10    81 Akima Williams      30                         36:04  

   11    84 Taylor Kelley       30 Go to St. Croix         36:19  

   12    88 Lydia Camacho       30 Team Benton             36:34  

   13    95 Renisha Thomas      30                         37:30  

   14   113 Nia Melanie `Moise  30 AKA - Mu Gamma Ome      39:16  

   15   131 Nasha Fontenelle    30 Too Inspired to be      41:51  

   16   132 Daja Brooks         30 Neighborhood Pharm      42:14  

   17   135 Khaleeh Samuel      30 Team Benton             43:00  

   18   136 Christina Brown     30                         43:04  

   19   142 Roanna Parris       30                         43:27  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     9 Allison JanuszIewi  40                         18:12  

    2    13 Maranada Wood       40                         20:35  

    3    14 Ivy Hunter          40 Team Funners            20:47  

    4    22 Sarah Zuckeman      40                         25:19  

    5    24 Zandra Ramtahal     40 Rehabilition Servi      25:24  
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    6    25 Amanda Armstrong    40                         26:05  

    7    30 Angie Christian     40                         27:21  

    8    38 Crystal Lynch       40                         30:06  

    9    42 Gailann Joseph      40                         30:37  

   10    44 Sana Joseph Smith   40 Delta Sigma Theta       30:57  

   11    45 Kisha Christian     40 Neighborhood Pharm      30:57  

   12    50 Lilia Williams      40                         32:23  

   13    52 Kay Abbott          40 Neighborhood Pharm      32:43  

   14    55 Emmanuella Perez C  40 Love & Light            33:02  

   15    59 Natalie Humphreys   40 VI Housing              33:14  

   16    61 Twana Augustin      40 Too Inspired to be      33:20  

   17    62 Merle Charlery      40 Neighborhood Pharm      33:28  

   18    64 Rosalind Estrill    40 Neighborhood Pharm      33:46  

   19    67 Pauline James       40 Zeta Phi Beta           34:52  

   20    76 Shawn Hicks         40 Love & Light            35:51  

   21    78 Pamela Malone - Ba  40 it is well fitness      35:57  

   22    79 Tashima O'Bryan     40                         35:59  

   23    85 Jennie Odgen        40 Go to St. Croix         36:21  

   24    86 Rosa Martinez       40 Neighborhood Pharm      36:31  

   25    87 Esther McKenzie     40 Team Benton             36:32  

   26    96 Nurys Ventura       40                         37:39  

   27   101 Aesha Duval         40                         38:39  

   28   102 Jamela Edwards      40 zeta phi beta           38:52  

   29   104 Etta Pickering-Mit  40 Zeta Phi Beta           38:55  

   30   111 Qurell Allen        40                         39:12  

   31   115 Jonelle John        40                         39:20  

   32   117 Althea Frederik-Tu  40 Neighborhood Pharm      39:30  

   33   119 Nissa Bailey        40 Too Inspired to be      39:34  

   34   120 Ava Theophane       40 Team Funners            39:39  

   35   127 Tamara Charles      40 Too Inspired to be      41:27  

   36   128 Revender Hermas     40 Too Inspired to be      41:28  

   37   133 Thamarah Gomes      40                         42:47  

   38   146 Tina Ferris         40                         44:52  

   39   148 Damari Ramirez      40 Zeta Phi Beta           45:01  

   40   150 Therese Trudeau     40                         45:27  

   41   151 Selamawit Desta     40                         45:28  

   42   153 Althea Gumbs        40                         46:24  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    15 Olga Capriola       50 GHCDS                   21:06  

    2    18 Kathleen McNelly    50                         23:52  

    3    28 Regina Keels        50                         26:59  

    4    29 Faustina Auguste    50                         27:06  

    5    31 Priscilla Fatal     50 Team Viya               27:48  

    6    32 Michelle Liburd     50 Team Viya               27:49  

    7    36 Melissa Carter      50                         28:24  

    8    49 Petra Victor        50 Delta Sigma Theta       32:03  

    9    51 Roxanne Serrano     50 Too Inspired to be      32:33  

   10    54 Ana Foster          50 Team Benton             32:47  

   11    60 Rhonda Liburd       50                         33:16  

   12    63 Erica Parson        50                         33:42  

   13    70 Nichelle Armstrong  50 Team Viya               35:04  
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   14    71 Kafi Armstrong      50 Team Viya               35:05  

   15    73 Aurea Velez Paradi  50 Too Inspired to be      35:13  

   16    77 Natasha Williams -  50 Too Inspired to be      35:53  

   17    92 Vernamae Doward     50 Neighborhood Pharm      36:47  

   18    97 Leslie Sparks       50                         37:49  

   19    98 Wendy Solomon       50 Go to St. Croix         37:51  

   20   100 Vicki Yee           50                         38:07  

   21   110 Marylou Finch       50                         39:11  

   22   112 Desiree Ross        50 AKA - Mu Gamma Ome      39:14  

   23   116 Donna Lewis         50                         39:28  

   24   121 Lilla Canton        50                         39:43  

   25   125 Shawna Richards     50                         40:49  

   26   126 Germaine Rodgers    50                         40:51  

   27   130 Carolyn Skepple     50 it is well fitness      41:49  

   28   144 Amy Crespo          50                         44:36  

   29   147 Esther Ferris       50                         44:54  

   30   152 Jennifer Mataranga  50 Team Viya               46:01  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    19 Barbara Rollins     60                         24:39  

    2    21 Vanda Espinosa      60                         25:17  

    3    33 Ophelia Jackson     60                         28:03  

    4    34 June Taylor         60                         28:14  

    5    39 Valerie Hendrickso  60                         30:08  

    6    41 Lori Hirons         60                         30:33  

    7    56 Sandra Setorie      60 Delta Sigma Theta       33:04  

    8    57 Patricia Lord       60                         33:05  

    9    69 Connie Francis      60                         34:56  

   10    74 Merissa Williams    60 Too Inspired to be      35:32  

   11    89 Ana Guiterrez - Wi  60                         36:36  

   12    90 elizabeth Vanderve  60                         36:39  

   13    93 Andrea Mshila       60 Lagoon Walkers          37:19  

   14    94 Cynthia Moore       60 Lagoon Walkers          37:21  

   15    99 Karen Norton        60                         38:05  

   16   106 Linda Darnell       60                         39:00  

   17   107 Emerline Pond       60                         39:03  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1    43 June Philip         70                         30:51  

    2    48 Rita Bannister      70                         31:38  

    3    58 Mary Roebuck        70 The "A" Team            33:07  

    4    65 Nellie Tabb         70                         34:16  

    5   105 Sheryl Smith        70                         38:58  

    6   123 Elizabeth Peacock   70 Team Funners            40:27  

    7   124 Sharon Weidanz      70                         40:29  

    8   134 Yemaya Jones        70                         42:52  

    9   145 Judy Lambert        70                         44:38  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 

    1    83 Lesley McAuliffe    80                         36:07 
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                              The 39th Women Race (2 Miles) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

 

Place Name               Age S   Club                         Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 Bridget Klien       30 F                                 12:32  6:16  

    2 Clarissa Cooper     30 F GHCDS                           17:13  8:37  

    3 Jeniqua Weekes       9 F                                 17:19  8:40  

    4 Katelyn Jones        9 F STX Track Club                  17:29  8:45  

    5 Sarah Brady         30 F                                 17:38  8:49  

    6 Faith Eatmon         9 F STX Track Club                  17:42  8:51  

    7 Olivia Jones         9 F STX Track Club                  18:00  9:00  

    8 Hana Bronstien       9 F                                 18:07  9:03  

    9 Allison JanuszIewi  40 F                                 18:12  9:06  

   10 Brin Goldman        21 F Team Funners                    18:16  9:08  

   11 Makayla Walcott      9 F                                 18:40  9:20  

   12 Fiona Gilbert        9 F                                 20:32 10:16  

   13 Maranada Wood       40 F                                 20:35 10:18  

   14 Ivy Hunter          40 F Team Funners                    20:47 10:24  

   15 Olga Capriola       50 F GHCDS                           21:06 10:33  

   16 Chelcie Stanton     30 F                                 21:31 10:46  

   17 Lunae Wittmann      20 F Team Benton                     23:22 11:41  

   18 Kathleen McNelly    50 F                                 23:52 11:56  
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   19 Barbara Rollins     60 F                                 24:39 12:20  

   20 Nyah Hamann         14 F                                 25:15 12:38  

   21 Vanda Espinosa      60 F                                 25:17 12:39  

   22 Sarah Zuckeman      40 F                                 25:19 12:40  

   23 Kyliah Ramos         9 F Claude O Maude                  25:21 12:41  

   24 Zandra Ramtahal     40 F Rehabilition Se                 25:24 12:42  

   25 Amanda Armstrong    40 F                                 26:05 13:03  

   26 Robin Stern         30 F Team Benton                     26:45 13:23  

   27 Jade Bryan          21 F                                 26:56 13:28  

   28 Regina Keels        50 F                                 26:59 13:30  

   29 Faustina Auguste    50 F                                 27:06 13:33  

   30 Angie Christian     40 F                                 27:21 13:41  

   31 Priscilla Fatal     50 F Team Viya                       27:48 13:54  

   32 Michelle Liburd     50 F Team Viya                       27:49 13:55  

   33 Ophelia Jackson     60 F                                 28:03 14:02  

   34 June Taylor         60 F                                 28:14 14:07  

   35 Sabrina Serrano     21 F                                 28:22 14:11  

   36 Melissa Carter      50 F                                 28:24 14:12  

   37 Angela Serrano      30 F                                 29:05 14:33  

   38 Crystal Lynch       40 F                                 30:06 15:03  

   39 Valerie Hendrickso  60 F                                 30:08 15:04  

   40 Velma Edwards       30 F Crucianbeaty86                  30:30 15:15  

   41 Lori Hirons         60 F                                 30:33 15:17  

   42 Gailann Joseph      40 F                                 30:37 15:19  

   43 June Philip         70 F                                 30:51 15:26  

   44 Sana Joseph Smith   40 F Delta Sigma The                 30:57 15:29  

   45 Kisha Christian     40 F Neighborhood Ph                 30:57 15:29  

   46 Michelle Robbins    21 F DHS                             31:32 15:46  

   47 Sheela Rikhye       21 F                                 31:33 15:47  

   48 Rita Bannister      70 F                                 31:38 15:49  

   49 Petra Victor        50 F Delta Sigma The                 32:03 16:02  

   50 Lilia Williams      40 F                                 32:23 16:12  

                                                                 

   51 Roxanne Serrano     50 F Too Inspired to                 32:33 16:17  

   52 Kay Abbott          40 F Neighborhood Ph                 32:43 16:22  

   53 Kendra Abbott       21 F Neighborhood Ph                 32:45 16:23  

   54 Ana Foster          50 F Team Benton                     32:47 16:24  

   55 Emmanuella Perez C  40 F Love & Light                    33:02 16:31  

   56 Sandra Setorie      60 F Delta Sigma The                 33:04 16:32  

   57 Patricia Lord       60 F                                 33:05 16:33  

   58 Mary Roebuck        70 F The "A" Team                    33:07 16:34  

   59 Natalie Humphreys   40 F VI Housing                      33:14 16:37  

   60 Rhonda Liburd       50 F                                 33:16 16:38  

   61 Twana Augustin      40 F Too Inspired to                 33:20 16:40  

   62 Merle Charlery      40 F Neighborhood Ph                 33:28 16:44  

   63 Erica Parson        50 F                                 33:42 16:51  

   64 Rosalind Estrill    40 F Neighborhood Ph                 33:46 16:53  

   65 Nellie Tabb         70 F                                 34:16 17:08  

   66 Karsyn Kohen         8 F                                 34:48 17:24  

   67 Pauline James       40 F Zeta Phi Beta                   34:52 17:26  

   68 Kirsten Goldman     30 F                                 34:54 17:27  

   69 Connie Francis      60 F                                 34:56 17:28  

   70 Nichelle Armstrong  50 F Team Viya                       35:04 17:32  

   71 Kafi Armstrong      50 F Team Viya                       35:05 17:33  
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   72 Nia Canton          21 F                                 35:11 17:36  

   73 Aurea Velez Paradi  50 F Too Inspired to                 35:13 17:37  

   74 Merissa Williams    60 F Too Inspired to                 35:32 17:46  

   75 Esther Joseph       30 F VI Housing                      35:50 17:55  

   76 Shawn Hicks         40 F Love & Light                    35:51 17:56  

   77 Natasha Williams -  50 F Too Inspired to                 35:53 17:57  

   78 Pamela Malone - Ba  40 F it is well fitn                 35:57 17:59  

   79 Tashima O'Bryan     40 F                                 35:59 18:00  

   80 J'Leah Connor        9 F                                 36:02 18:01  

   81 Akima Williams      30 F                                 36:04 18:02  

   82 Arianna Conner      14 F to inspired to                  36:05 18:03  

   83 Lesley McAuliffe    80 F                                 36:07 18:04  

   84 Taylor Kelley       30 F Go to St. Croix                 36:19 18:10  

   85 Jennie Odgen        40 F Go to St. Croix                 36:21 18:11  

   86 Rosa Martinez       40 F Neighborhood Ph                 36:31 18:16  

   87 Esther McKenzie     40 F Team Benton                     36:32 18:16  

   88 Lydia Camacho       30 F Team Benton                     36:34 18:17  

   89 Ana Guiterrez - Wi  60 F                                 36:36 18:18  

   90 elizabeth Vanderve  60 F                                 36:39 18:20  

   91 Makayla Bass        21 F Neighborhood Ph                 36:42 18:21  

   92 Vernamae Doward     50 F Neighborhood Ph                 36:47 18:24  

   93 Andrea Mshila       60 F Lagoon Walkers                  37:19 18:40  

   94 Cynthia Moore       60 F Lagoon Walkers                  37:21 18:41  

   95 Renisha Thomas      30 F                                 37:30 18:45  

   96 Nurys Ventura       40 F                                 37:39 18:50  

   97 Leslie Sparks       50 F                                 37:49 18:55  

   98 Wendy Solomon       50 F Go to St. Croix                 37:51 18:56  

   99 Karen Norton        60 F                                 38:05 19:03  

  100 Vicki Yee           50 F                                 38:07 19:04  

                                                       

                                 

  101 Aesha Duval         40 F                                 38:39 19:20  

  102 Jamela Edwards      40 F zeta phi beta                   38:52 19:26  

  103                        F                                 38:53 19:27  

  104 Etta Pickering-Mit  40 F Zeta Phi Beta                   38:55 19:28  

  105 Sheryl Smith        70 F                                 38:58 19:29  

  106 Linda Darnell       60 F                                 39:00 19:30  

  107 Emerline Pond       60 F                                 39:03 19:32  

  108 Ava Torres           8 F Team Benton                     39:05 19:33  

  109 Savannah James      20 F Team Benton                     39:07 19:34  

  110 Marylou Finch       50 F                                 39:11 19:36  

  111 Qurell Allen        40 F                                 39:12 19:36  

  112 Desiree Ross        50 F AKA - Mu Gamma                  39:14 19:37  

  113 Nia Melanie `Moise  30 F AKA - Mu Gamma                  39:16 19:38  

  114 Jayla John          14 F                                 39:18 19:39  

  115 Jonelle John        40 F                                 39:20 19:40  

  116 Donna Lewis         50 F                                 39:28 19:44  

  117 Althea Frederik-Tu  40 F Neighborhood Ph                 39:30 19:45  

  118 Teanna Browne       21 F Neighborhood Ph                 39:31 19:46  

  119 Nissa Bailey        40 F Too Inspired to                 39:34 19:47  

  120 Ava Theophane       40 F Team Funners                    39:39 19:50  

  121 Lilla Canton        50 F                                 39:43 19:52  

  122                        F                                 39:45 19:53  

  123 Elizabeth Peacock   70 F Team Funners                    40:27 20:14  
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  124 Sharon Weidanz      70 F                                 40:29 20:15  

  125 Shawna Richards     50 F                                 40:49 20:25  

  126 Germaine Rodgers    50 F                                 40:51 20:26  

  127 Tamara Charles      40 F Too Inspired to                 41:27 20:44  

  128 Revender Hermas     40 F Too Inspired to                 41:28 20:44  

  129 A'Nyah Petrus        8 F Too Inspired to                 41:40 20:50  

  130 Carolyn Skepple     50 F it is well fitn                 41:49 20:55  

  131 Nasha Fontenelle    30 F Too Inspired to                 41:51 20:56  

  132 Daja Brooks         30 F Neighborhood Ph                 42:14 21:07  

  133 Thamarah Gomes      40 F                                 42:47 21:24  

  134 Yemaya Jones        70 F                                 42:52 21:26  

  135 Khaleeh Samuel      30 F Team Benton                     43:00 21:30  

  136 Christina Brown     30 F                                 43:04 21:32  

  137 Amiquah Freeman     21 F                                 43:07 21:34  

  138 Makia Butcher       14 F Neighborhood Ph                 43:11 21:36  

  139 Naziyah Navarro     18 F Neighborhood Ph                 43:13 21:37  

  140 Necha Bishop        18 F                                 43:15 21:38  

  141 Tsehai Alfred       14 F                                 43:16 21:38  

  142 Roanna Parris       30 F                                 43:27 21:44  

  143 C'Asia Petersen      9 F                                 43:29 21:45  

  144 Amy Crespo          50 F                                 44:36 22:18  

  145 Judy Lambert        70 F                                 44:38 22:19  

  146 Tina Ferris         40 F                                 44:52 22:26  

  147 Esther Ferris       50 F                                 44:54 22:27  

  148 Damari Ramirez      40 F Zeta Phi Beta                   45:01 22:31  

  149 Lishanice Roldan    21 F Team Funners                    45:02 22:31  

  150 Therese Trudeau     40 F                                 45:27 22:44  

                                  

  151 Selamawit Desta     40 F                                 45:28 22:44  

  152 Jennifer Mataranga  50 F Team Viya                       46:01 23:01  

  153 Althea Gumbs        40 F                                 46:24 23:12  

  154 Sheresia Gumbs      21 F                                 46:26 23:13  

 

                                    AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

                          The 39th Women Race (2 Miles)(Virtual) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

 

         ***** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2MILE VIRTUAL RACE ****** 

    1 SABA Alfred         18 District of Col                 20:29  

    2 LAUREN Staton       30 St. Croix, VI                   24:09  

    3 KRISTIN Zanos       40 Team Funners,MEX                26:12  

    4 ALEXOS Englert Lan  40 Cruzans in PH A                 34:29  

    5 ABEJE Maolud-Sneed  40 California                      36:00  

    6 MARY Roebuck        70 The "A" Team ST                 40:10  

    7 AVERY Lane           9 Cruzans in PH A                 40:20  

    8 AHIRLEY Ziegler     70 STT                             40:47  

    9 PATT Lewis          70 STT                             40:47  

   10 NICOLE Angel        30 Team Funners ST                 42:15  

   11 JUDITH Richardson  70. STT                             57:01  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 13 

    1     7 AVERY Lane           9 Cruzans in PH AR        40:20  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 19 

    1     1 SABA Alfred         18 District of Colomb      20:29  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     2 LAUREN Staton       30 St. Croix, VI           24:09  

    2    10 NICOLE Angel        30 Team Funners STX        42:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     3 KRISTIN Zanos       40 Team Funners,MEX        26:12  

    2     4 ALEXOS Englert Lan  40 Cruzans in PH AZ        34:29  

    3     5 ABEJE Maolud-Sneed  40 California              36:00  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1     6 MARY Roebuck        70 The "A" Team STX\\      40:10  

    2     8 AHIRLEY Ziegler     70 STT                     40:47  

    3     9 PATT Lewis          70 STT                     40:47  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 
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                          The 39th Women Race (2 Miles)(Virtual) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

 

Place Name               Age S   Place                        Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 SABA Alfred         18 F District of Col                 20:29 10:15  

    2 LAUREN Staton       30 F St. Croix, VI                   24:09 12:05  

    3 KRISTIN Zanos       40 F Team Funners,ME                 26:12 13:06  

    4 ALEXOS Englert Lan  40 F Cruzans in PH A                 34:29 17:15  

    5 ABEJE Maolud-Sneed  40 F California                      36:00 18:00  

    6 MARY Roebuck        70 F The "A" Team ST                 40:10 20:05  

    7 AVERY Lane           9 F Cruzans in PH A                 40:20 20:10  

    8 AHIRLEY Ziegler     70 F STT                             40:47 20:24  

    9 PATT Lewis          70 F STT                             40:47 20:24  

   10 NICOLE Angel        30 F Team Funners ST                 42:15 21:08  

   11 JUDITH Richardson  70. F STT                             57:01 28:31  
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    The 39th Women Race (2 Miles)(Team Results) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

 

           FIRST PLACE 272 POINTS Team Benton 

   17 Lunae Wittmann      20 F Team Benton                     23:22 11:41 

   26 Robin Stern         30 F Team Benton                     26:45 13:23 

   54 Ana Foster          50 F Team Benton                     32:47 16:24 

   87 Esther McKenzie     40 F Team Benton                     36:32 18:16                                

88 Lydia Camacho          30 F Team Benton                     36:34 18:17 

       

       SECOND PLACE 276 POINTS Neighborhood Ph 

   45 Kisha Christian     40 F Neighborhood Ph                 30:57 15:29 

   52 Kay Abbott          40 F Neighborhood Ph                 32:43 16:22  

   53 Kendra Abbott       21 F Neighborhood Ph                 32:45 16:23 

   62 Merle Charlery      40 F Neighborhood Ph                 33:28 16:44 

   64 Rosalind Estrill    40 F Neighborhood Ph                 33:46 16:53 

     

                           THIRD PLACE 356 POINTA Team Viya 

   31 Priscilla Fatal     50 F Team Viya                       27:48 13:54  

   32 Michelle Liburd     50 F Team Viya                       27:49 13:55 

   70 Nichelle Armstrong  50 F Team Viya                       35:04 17:32  

   71 Kafi Armstrong      50 F Team Viya                       35:05 17:33 

   152 Jennifer Mataranga 50 F Team Viya                       46:01 23:01 

 

      

      FOURTH PLACE 416 POINTS Team Funners 

   10 Brin Goldman        21 F Team Funners                    18:16  9:08 

   14 Ivy Hunter          40 F Team Funners                    20:47 10:24 

   120 Ava Theophane      40 F Team Funners                    39:39 19:50 

   123 Elizabeth Peacock  70 F Team Funners                    40:27 20:14 

   149 Lishanice Roldan   21 F Team Funners                    45:02 22:31 

                                          

      FIFTH PLACE 425 POINTS Two Inspired To 

   73 Aurea Velez Paradi  50 F Too Inspired to                 35:13 17:37  

   74 Merissa Williams    60 F Too Inspired to                 35:32 17:46 

   77 Natasha Williams -  50 F Too Inspired to                 35:53 17:57 

   82 Arianna Conner      14 F Two inspired to                  36:05 18:03 

   119 Nissa Bailey       40 F Too Inspired to                 39:34 19:47     

        

  

    

    The 39th Women Race (2 Miles)(SPONSORS) 

                                       June 4, 2023 

                                       Frederiksted, 

                               St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

                       Produced by: The Women’s Coalition of S. Croix 

          SCROLL DOWN TO SEE OUR SPONSORS 
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